Record #
G-21-20
G-21-21
G-21-22
G-21-23
G-21-24
G-21-25
G-21-26
G-21-27
G-21-28
G-21-29
G-21-30
G-21-31
G-21-33
G-21-34
G-21-35
G-21-36
G-21-37
G-21-38
G-21-39
G-21-40

Applicant Name
STEVEN LOPES
James Skibel

ROGER REIDY
Michael Beiermeister
ROGER REIDY
STEPHEN MARION
STEPHEN MARION
John Dickson

Peter Nolan

David Levreault
ROGER REIDY

ALAN COUTURE
Hopewell Budd Il
STEPHEN MARION
STEPHEN MARION
GEORGE FOTOPOULUS
RANDY CROCHIER JR
ROGER REIDY
ROGER REIDY

David Levreault

Street No Street Name

508
30
13
62
26
17
1
61
26
8
28
30
231
76
11
25
0
182
194
388

Unit
RIVER RD
WASHINGTON AV
GRANT ST
MCKINLEY AV
SAN SOUCI DR
RED BRIDGE LN
LATHROP ST
LAMB ST

RED LEDGE RD
BROOK ST

UPPER RIVER RD
ASHFIELD LN
HADLEY ST

PINE GROVE DR
TAMPA ST
BRAINARD ST
COLLEGE ST

76

PINE GROVE DR 182

PINE GROVE DR
GRANBY RD

Date Submitted
1/27/21
1/28/21
1/29/21
2/1/21
2/2/21
2/2/21
2/2/21
2/5/21
2/9/21
2/11/21
2/11/21
2/12/21
2/16/21
2/17/21
2/17/21
2/19/21
2/23/21
2/24/21
2/24/21
2/25/21

Work description

New generator, grille in basement

Replacement of gas water heater in the basement.
Replacement of gas water heater in basement.

GAS TEST

Replacement of gas boiler in the basement.
Replacement of gas boiler in the basement.
Replacement of gas boiler in the basement.

install furnace & water heater

RUN GAS LINE FOR PORTABLE GENERATOR & GRILL BOX
Replacement of room/space heater in the basement.
Replacement of gas boiler in the basement.
Replacement of gas fireplace on the 1st floor.
piping to 4 heaters in Greenhouses

Replacement of gas boiler in the basement.
Replacement of gas boiler in the basement.
Replacement boiler in the basement.

Art Building, Replacement of 2 Boilers in basement.
Replacement of furnace in the basement.
Replacement of furnace on the 1st floor.
Replacement furnace in the basement.



