Record #	Applicant Name	Street No	Street Name	Unit	Date Submitted	Work description
G-21-20	STEVEN LOPES	508	RIVER RD		1/27/21	New generator, grille in basement
G-21-21	James Skibel	30	WASHINGTON AV		1/28/21	Replacement of gas water heater in the basement.
G-21-22	ROGER REIDY	13	GRANT ST		1/29/21	Replacement of gas water heater in basement.
G-21-23	Michael Beiermeister	62	MCKINLEY AV		2/1/21	GAS TEST
G-21-24	ROGER REIDY	26	SAN SOUCI DR		2/2/21	Replacement of gas boiler in the basement.
G-21-25	STEPHEN MARION	17	RED BRIDGE LN		2/2/21	Replacement of gas boiler in the basement.
G-21-26	STEPHEN MARION	1	LATHROP ST		2/2/21	Replacement of gas boiler in the basement.
G-21-27	John Dickson	61	LAMB ST		2/5/21	install furnace & water heater
G-21-28	Peter Nolan	26	RED LEDGE RD		2/9/21	RUN GAS LINE FOR PORTABLE GENERATOR & GRILL BOX
G-21-29	David Levreault	8	BROOK ST		2/11/21	Replacement of room/space heater in the basement.
G-21-30	ROGER REIDY	28	UPPER RIVER RD		2/11/21	Replacement of gas boiler in the basement.
G-21-31	ALAN COUTURE	30	ASHFIELD LN		2/12/21	Replacement of gas fireplace on the 1st floor.
G-21-33	Hopewell Budd III	231	HADLEY ST		2/16/21	piping to 4 heaters in Greenhouses
G-21-34	STEPHEN MARION	76	PINE GROVE DR	76	2/17/21	Replacement of gas boiler in the basement.
G-21-35	STEPHEN MARION	11	TAMPA ST		2/17/21	Replacement of gas boiler in the basement.
G-21-36	GEORGE FOTOPOULUS	25	BRAINARD ST		2/19/21	Replacement boiler in the basement.
G-21-37	RANDY CROCHIER JR	0	COLLEGE ST		2/23/21	Art Building, Replacement of 2 Boilers in basement.
G-21-38	ROGER REIDY	182	PINE GROVE DR	182	2/24/21	Replacement of furnace in the basement.
G-21-39	ROGER REIDY	194	PINE GROVE DR		2/24/21	Replacement of furnace on the 1st floor.
G-21-40	David Levreault	388	GRANBY RD		2/25/21	Replacement furnace in the basement.